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2024/25 7th round, Match #35
Friday, 22.09.2024, 15:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 22°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

2 : 0

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
44 Pastukh Ivan
5 Kozubenko Illia
30
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
26 Tsurkan Illia
10 Averianov Maksym
98 Fesenko Andrii
21
11

Substitutes
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
77 Fedor Artur
18 Harkavenko Denys
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
3
15
9 Merdieiev Vadym
14 Hrytsak Nazar
17 Petryk Andrii
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
8 Lisovyk Roman
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Coach
Matviiv Stepan

23 Sharun Volodymyr
2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
48 Yanata Artur
75 Popchuk Hlib
26 Tsurupin Artem
10 (C)
42 Shvets Oleksii
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
17 Neledva Ihor
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
73
5 Konovalov Vadym
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
6
20
14 Bezzub Andrii
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
22
13

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Kasatkin Andrii
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #35
Friday, 22.09.2024, 15:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 22°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 2 : 0 «Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk
20 Nykolyshyn Roman 42'

46' 17 Neledva Ihor
22 

52' 75 Popchuk Hlib

26 Tsurkan Illia 55'

26 Tsurkan Illia
14 Hrytsak Nazar 59'

11 
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 59'

62' 42 Shvets Oleksii
9 Danyliuk Yevhen

14 Hrytsak Nazar 67'

98 Fesenko Andrii 69'

78' 7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
14 Bezzub Andrii

78' 11 Shostak Dmytro
13 

81' 75 Popchuk Hlib
21 Maksymenko Bohdan

83' 22 
10 Averianov Maksym

8 Lisovyk Roman 86'

14 Hrytsak Nazar 87'

98 Fesenko Andrii
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav 90+2'
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